
*
{

lil I'lrlr.ir: 1)l lilI l'ilitil'l'l\ls
I'H II-IPI'IN E S1"A]'ISI'II S AU 1'II()R] I'\'

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Statistics Authority (PSA) lhrough lhe Bids and Awards Committee (BAC). inlends to

Meals and Snacks re: Workshop for the Finalization oI ComputeFAssisted Personal lnterview Application and
Data Processinq Svstem for Cereals Survevs {rom 28 November to 02 December 2022procure

which shall be undertaken in accordance with Section 53.9 (Small Value Procurement)

of the 2016 Revised lmplementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No 9184. wilh an Approved Budgelofthe

Nnely Faur Thousand Ftve Hundrcd PesosContract (ABC) in the amount of 94,500.00

Please quote your best ofter for the item/s described herein. sublect io the Terms and Conditions provided

below. Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized representative not later than

at lr: ete}^ through email at L).: 5;:.r.r.r..i:rii..r:_{rtr,t,i

For any clarafication, you may contact us al telephone no. {02) 8374-8263 or email address at

glrri!r.!r!!rfs!!!5q@g!rqii.!.q

,Ittl$,qn,uau,
MINERVA ELOISA P ESOUIVIAS

Chairperson, Bids and Awards Committee

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Bidders shall pmvlde coffect and accurate information requrred rn th s form.

P ce quotattion/s must be valid for a period of lhirty (30)calendar day. from the date of subm ss on.

Price quotation/s, to be denominated in Philippine peso, sha I nciude all taxes, d ut es a nd/or eves payable.

Quotations exceed ng lheABC shallbe rejected.

Award ofcontmct shall be made to the lowesl cacuated and responsive bid (LCRB).

Any intedineaUons, erasures oroveMdting shallbe valid only il they are signed or intaled by you oryoLrrduy authorized representative

n case of two ormore bidders are delermined lo have submrtted the LCRE,lhe PSA shal adopl and empoy 'draw lots' as lhe lie-

breaking method to finaly detnnine the sing e winning bidder in accordance with GPPB C rcuar06 2005

The ltem/s shall be de ivered according to the requirements specified in lhe Purchase Request (PR)

The PSA shall have lhe rig hl to inspect and/or tesl lhe goods lo confirm lherr conlorm ity to the Techn .a Specifications.

Paymentshallbemadeafterdeliveryanduponsubmissionoltherequiredsuppoarngdocuments..e oder S ip andior Billing Statement,

by the suppler. OurGovernment Setuicing Bank, Land Bank ofthe Philippines, shallcredit the amou.ldue to the identified bank ofthe
suppllernot earlierlhan twgnty four (24)hou6, but not later than forly eight (48)hours, upon receipt of our advice Pease note lhat

the correspondrng ba n k transfer fee, ifany, shal be chargeable to the account ofthe s!ppler.
Liquidated damages equ valent lo one tenlh (1/10)of one percent (1%) of the value ofthe goods not delrve.ed w th n the prescribed per od

shallbe imposed perday ofdelay. The PSA shall rescind the contract once the clmulatve amount oilquidated darnages reaches ten

percent (1 0%) ot the amount of the contract, wlthout pretldrce to other co u Ises of aclion and remedles open to t

Documexs ro be subm iled

Copy oflhe 2022 l',4ayo /siBu sin ess Penrilorvalid Ph|IGEPS

" t{ coera
toge!'rer w rh ihe quo:aion

fircase nol yel ava ab:€ you nray subm I your exp red Mayoas/Pemitwth off,cial

ReceLplol reiewarapp calon. rowever . cory oiyour 2022 Mayoas/Biis ness Pem(
sha Lbe requ,€d io be slbm,t€d aiter award olconlract b( beloG paymenl

Omn bus Swom Slalemenl (OSS) togelrer w lh $e quoraro.
unnorarzedOSSmaybeslbmrfled Howev€r acopyolyournota.izedOSSshalbe
requi€d 10 be subnrtted after awa.d of co.lllact but be,orc paym€nt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

I
10

i1

El:i!til
{*!si
d-$:!r,

PSA Complex, East Avenue Diiman QuezonCty Phillpprnesll0l
Telephone: (632) 8938-5267

Jcr,^,
ulvl4



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
PR No. 22-11-1858

Aiter havi carefu .ead and accepted the Terms and Conditions l/We submit our uotatron/s for the item/s as follows

Compliance with
Technical

SpecLfrcations (pls
check)

No

Un t
t-i nit

PriceQuantity

Total
Amount

(VAT
lnclusive)

Yes

Item(s) and Specification(s), minimum

pax

Meals and Snacks re: Workshop for the
Finalization of Computer.Assisted Personal
lnterview Application and Data Processing
System for Cereals Surveys from 28 November
to 02 December 2022
- 28 November 2022 to 02 December 2022 - 9:00
a m to 5:00 pm

Venue: PSA Conference Room, 17th Floor, Eton
Centris. Cyberpod Three, Edsa corner Quezon
Avenue, Brgy. Pinyahan, Diliman, Quezon City
27 participants for 5 days
Snacks (A[,4)

Meals (Lunch)
Snacks (PN.4)

Other Food Requrrements: (No Cream Dory)

For Set Luch
- Soup
- Side Dishes (Vagetables)
- 2 Main Course (Beef/PorUChicken/Fish/Sea
food)
- Rice
- Drinks
- Dessert
Other Requirements
- Free flowino coffee and candies
- Must be manaqed buffet

Total amounl rn words

Printed name of the authonzed representative

I

I

i27 
I

I

I

ttl
I

I

I

I

I I

I

l

I
I

I


